2021-2022 Academic Year

Clerkship Schedule
3rd Year
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4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks

07/06 - 07/30 08/03 - 08/27 08/31 - 09/24 10/04 - 10/29 11/01 - 11/24 11/29 - 12/23 01/03 - 01/28 01/31 - 02/25 02/28 - 03/25 04/04 - 04/29 05/02 - 05/27 05/31 - 06/24

5 weeks 5 weeks 2 Wks Elective 5 weeks 5 weeks 2 Wks Elective 5 weeks 5 weeks 2 Wks Elective 5 weeks 5 weeks 2 Wks Elective
07/06-08/06 08/10-09/10 09/13-09/24 10/04-11/05 11/08-12/10 12/13-12/23 _5 01/03-02/04 02/07-03/11 03/14-03/25 04/04-05/06 05/09-06/10 06/13-06/24
6 weeks 6 Weeks 6 weeks 6 Weeks g 6 weeks 6 Weeks 6 weeks 6 Weeks
07/06-08/13 08/17-09/24 10/04-11/12 11/15-12/23 > 01/03-02/11 02/14-03/25 04/04-05/13 05/16-06/24
8 Weeks 4 Weeks Elective 8 Weeks 4 Weeks Elective 8 Weeks 4 Weeks Elective 8 Weeks 4 Weeks Elective
07/06-08/27 08/31-09/24 10/04-11/24 11/29-12/23 01/03-02/25 02/28-03/25 04/04-05/27 05/31-06/24
07/06-07/30 (4 Weeks) 08/03-09/24 (8 Weeks) 10/04-10/29 (4 Weeks) 11/01-12/23 (8 Weeks) 01/03-01/28 (4 Weeks) 01/31-03/25 (8 Weeks) 04/04-04/29 (4 Weeks) 05/02-06/24 (8 Weeks)

Note for Observed Day of Holiday - 3rd and 4th Year students are expected to fulfill clerkship duties if scheduled
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04/18-05/13 Sinai

07/06-07/30 08/03-08/27 08/31-09/24 09/27-10/22 10/25-11/19 11/22-01/14 01/18-02/11 02/14-03/11

Note for Observed Day of Holiday - 3rd and 4th Year students are expected to fulfill clerkship duties if scheduled

COMMENCEMENT: May 2022 (TBD)

Clinical Clerkship Directors and Coordinators

Yr |CLERKSHIP Weeks CLERKSHIP DIRECTOR COORDINATOR Email ROOM # TEL.#
3 Ambulatory Care-Geriatrics 6 Harish Jasti/Ravishankar Ramaswamy Jennifer Reyes / Sharon Forbes Jennifer Reyes@mssm.edu; Sharon.Forbes@mssm.edu Ann 13-40 42855 / 48670
3 Medicine 6 Horatio (Teddy) Holzer Anail Moreno Anail.Moreno@mssm.edu GP 9W 178 46850
3 Neurology 4 Michael Fara / Matthew Swan Dhurata Baci Dhurata.Baci@mssm.edu Ann 14-94 41830
3 Obstetrics Gynecology 5 Katherine Chen / Cynthia Abraham Alita Bustamante Alita.Bustamante@mssm.edu KP9 49524
3 Pediatrics 5 Lindsey Douglas / Despina Tsevdos Alexandra Posner Alexandra.Posner@mssm.edu 1184 5th Ave, 8fl 46934
3 Psychiatry 4 Mercedes Perez / Eve Freidl Cindy Chiu Cindy.Chiu@mssm.edu IMI 4-51 88730
3 Surgery-Anesthesiology 8 Susan Lerner/Adam Korayem/Michael Chietero Natasha Calixte-West / Michelle Meehan Natasha.Calixte-west@mountsinai.org; Michelle.Meehan@mountsinai.org |5E98 -15th 46346 / 44441
3 InterACT Linda Wang Tiffany Moore Tiffany.Moore@mssm.edu Ann 13-40 48191
3 Online Radiology Course Department of Medical Education Jennifer Reyes Jennifer Reyes@mssm.edu Ann 13-40 42855
i} Introduction to Internship 2 Marc Sherwin Jennifer Reyes Jennifer Reyes@mssm.edu Ann 13-40 42855
4 Emergency Medicine 4 Shefali Trivedi Vitaly Acosta Vitaly.Acosta@mountsinai.org GP 545 46794
i} Senior Medicine (Acting-Internship) 4 Eric Barna Anail Moreno Anail.Moreno@mssm.edu GP 9W 178 46850
4 Senior Obstetrics-Gynecology (Acting-Internship)4 Katherine Chen Alita Bustamante Alita.Bustamante@mssm.edu KP9 49524
i} Senior Pediatrics (Acting-Internship) 4 Joel Forman Alexandra Posner Alexandra.Posner@mssm.edu 1184 5th Ave, 8fl 46934
4 Senior Surgery (Acting-Internship) 4 Scott Nguyen Natasha Calixte-West Natasha.Calixte-west@mountsinai.org 5E98 -15th 46346

Curricular Affairs
Clinical Curriculum Coordinator Jennifer Reyes Jennifer Reyes@mssm.edu Ann 13-40 42855

Manager of the Clinical Curriculum \WIEWAV-TE Mia.Aguayo@mssm.edu Ann 13-40 47057
Evaluations Coordinator Marley Akonnor Marley.Akonnor@mssm.edu Ann 13-30 42925
General Clerkship Inquiries: Clerkships@mssm.edu
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